KEY  FEATURES
•  Compact Integrated Design
•  Wide Spectral Wavelength Range
•  Low Drive Power
•  Fast Switching Speed
•  High Diffraction Efficiency
•  Good Temperature Stability
•  Custom Configurations Available

Efficiency
Up To (%)
Frequency
Shift
(MHz)
Active
Aperture
(mm)
Material
AMF-90-2-2.1 1000-2200 15 90 1.0 AM
AMF-55-1.3 1000-2200 80 55 2.0 AM
AMF-100-1.3 1000-2200 80 100 2.0 AM
GEF-40-10 2000-12000 75 40 2.0 Ge
GEF-60-1.5 2000-12000 75 60 1.5 Ge
GEF-80-20 2000-12000 70 80 1.0 Ge
GPF-250-100 590-1000 60 250 0.75 GaP
GPF-650-225 590-1000 50 650 0.18 GaP
GPF-1000-500 590-1000 40 1000 0.076 GaP
GPF-1500-1000 590-1000 10 1500 0.076 GaP
GPF-1700-500 590-1000 30 1700 0.076 GaP
IPF-200-50 1000-1600 40 200 0.75 InP
IPF-400-200 1000-1600 35 400 0.50 InP
IPF-600-200 1000-1600 30 600 0.18 InP
IPF-800-300 1000-1600 20 800 0.076 InP
IPF-1000-350 1000-1600 15 1000 0.076 InP
IPF-1300-400 1000-1600 10 1300 0.076 InP
LNF-2500-1000 400/830 20 2500 0.076 LiNBO3
LNF-3500-1000 400-630 5 3500 0.076 LiNBO3
QZF-80-20 200-4500 75 80 1.0 SiO2
QZF-150-30 200-4500 75 150 0.75 SiO2
QZF-210-40 200-4500 75 210 0.5 SiO2
TEF-200-50 400-1600 60 200 0.75 TEO2
TEF-270-100 400-1600 60 270 0.75 TEO2
TEF-540-200 400-1600 40 540 0.18 TEO2
TEF-600-400 400-1600 40 600 0.18 TEO2
TEF-1000-300 400-1600 40 1000 0.076 TEO2
TEF-1700-350 400-1600 15 1700 0.076 TEO2
Free Space Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifters
Specification
19 Loveton Cir.   Hunt Valley Loveton Center  .  Sparks, MD. 21152
Phone: +1 410 472-7070 . Fax: +1 410 472-7960 .  E-Mail: office@brimrose.com  .  Web: www.brimrose.com